
Verde: Admitidos
Amarelo: Lista de Agarda

Vermello: Rechazados
Morado: Baixas 

 Proba Categoría Sexo Marca Inscripción Licenza Atleta Data de Nacemento Club 
60m U12F F 10.31 GA-3726132-A-T-s SARA FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUEZ 26/10/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F 10.44 GA-3804178-A-T-s CARLOTA MURIAS RUBIN 06/05/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F 10.03 GA-3683895-A-T-s DANIELA CASTRO CRUZ 22/07/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F 9.55 AG13121 UXÍA LAMA GARRIDO 13/07/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F 9.55 AG13121 UXÍA LAMA GARRIDO 13/07/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F AG5963 MAIA GARRIDO LAFUENTE 04/06/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F AG12973 NOELA RIVERA OCTAVIO DE TOLEDO 10/08/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F AG13579 SARA SEARA GONZÁLEZ 26/04/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U12F F AG17528 SOFÍA SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ 28/10/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U16F F GA-3786900-A-T-s CANDELA NUÑEZ MUÑOZ 26/04/2011 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
60m U18F F 9.10 AG15679 CELIA VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 19/12/2010 Atletismo Deza
60m U14F F 9.15 GA-3790514-A-T-s CARLOTA TRABAZO IGLESIAS 18/04/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m U12F F GA-3784768-A-T-s ADELA SANCHEZ CARBALLAL 01/05/2015 Atletismo Deza
60m U16F F 9.13 AG12880 LARA PAMPÍN BASANTA 12/12/2012 Atletismo Ordes
60m U12F F GA-3818915-A-T-s ALMA VICENTE MUÑIZ 08/05/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14F F 9.92 GA-3833413-A-T-s ARIANA PORTO TORRADO 27/11/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
60m U14F F 0.00 GA-3828581-A-T-s OLIVIA ALVAREZ SANCHEZ 28/01/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
60m U18F F AG19971 ALBA VILAR ORDÓÑEZ 08/04/2010 CA Pino
60m U18F F GA-3776217-A-T-s ANA FIDALGO SUÁREZ 18/12/2010 CA Pino
60m U20F F GA-3780600-A-T-s XIANA GARCIA SEIJO 18/10/2008 CA Pino
60m U18F F 8.26 GA-3759769-A-T-s LUCIA CALVIÑO LOPEZ 02/01/2010 Club Atletismo Naron
60m U16F F 8.78 AG2028752 DANIELA TRIGO ABAD 26/08/2011 CD Pinarium
60m U14F F 8.90 GA-3785079-A-T-s EMILY NIEDERLE VAZQUEZ 13/02/2013 Coruña Comarca
60m U20F F 7.80 GA497 NEREA MARTINEZ NAVEIRO 29/04/2007 CA Pino
60m U14F F 9.90 GA-3786018-A-T-s ICÍA PENAS SANMARTÍN 18/01/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m U12F F GA-3829423-A-T-s Irea Magdaleno Vilariño 09/03/2015 Atletismo Deza
60m U12F F GA-3828863-A-T-s Catalina Loño Fernández 30/11/2015 Atletismo Deza
60m U14F F 9.68 AG13330 NORA GÓMEZ GARCÍA 08/06/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m U14F F 10.21 AG13335 MARTINA GRANJA CASTRO 13/02/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m U12F F GA-3786003-A-T-s AROA GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 27/03/2015 Atletismo Deza
60m U14F F 9.75 GA-3781509-A-T-s CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ CALVIÑO 19/07/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m U14F F 10.22 GA-3866837-A-T-s JADE FELEZ GARCIA 06/05/2013 Atletismo Deza
60m U23F F GA1461 HIBA DIBOUN 03/03/2004 Club Atletismo Naron
60m U14F F 10.34 GA-3910546-A-T-s NOA MARTINEZ ESTEVEZ 23/08/2013 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
60m U14F F 10.93 GA-3910521-A-T-s LAIA GESTO VILA 06/09/2013 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
60m U14F F 9.96 GA-3910483-A-T-s XULIA VAZQUEZ PARAMO 27/09/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
60m U14F F GA-3775218-A-T-s MIA LAGO LAGO 21/10/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
60m U14F F 10.55 GA-3910253-A-T-s CLARA ROCA LAMELA 06/12/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
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60m U14F F 10.39 GA-3775215-A-T-s SARA CONDE ANDUJAR 11/02/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
60m U14F F 9.16 GA-3907021-A-T-s CANDELA ALONSO ÁLVAREZ 06/03/2013 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
60m MF F AG19598 RAQUEL SUEIRO DOMÍNGUEZ 15/02/1982 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U16F F 8.92 AG17037 NOA REY NEIRA 30/04/2011 Club Atletismo Estrada
60m U16F F AG18292 LARA SUAREZ SANTOS 27/08/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
60m U14F F 10.25 AG19204 CLAUDIA RIVADULLA BALEATO 01/03/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
60m U14F F 8.92 AG16797 IRENE LORENZO BLANCO 24/10/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
60m U16F F 8.42 AG2028548 SARA SANCHEZ DOCAMPO 01/09/2011 Coruña Comarca
60m U12F F GA-3771966-A-T-s HENAR MOSQUERA VIDAL 30/05/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U23F F GA-3828115-A-T-s Antía Barrio Cabaleiro 04/07/2006 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U16F F 9.65 AG2025846 IREA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 15/08/2012 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U23F F 8.86 GA1405 NEREA LAGO PIRES 21/07/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U12F F GA-3826499-A-T-s Irene Urdiales Ballesteros 11/11/2016 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U14F F 8.81 AG2025849 CARMELA SANTOS FERNANDEZ 27/03/2013 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U12F F 9.30 AG10385 SABELA MUIÑOS ORGE 03/05/2015 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U14F F 10.61 AG16232 ALBA MAQUEIRA VIDAL 16/06/2014 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U14F F GA-3711986-A-T-s Antia Aira Alonso 19/01/2013 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U14F F GA-3818916-A-T-s CARLA SUAREZ SUAREZ 26/02/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U16F F 8.94 GA-3787629-A-T-s ALEXANDRA SAMPEDRO LOJO 16/01/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U16F F GA-3788598-A-T-s LAURA ROMANO RODRIGUEZ 06/04/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14F F 10.07 GA-3818911-A-T-s DANIIELA ARGIBAY AMOEDO 15/07/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14F F GA-3818908-A-T-s DANIELA PARADA SAMPEDRO 25/01/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14F F GA-3818914-A-T-s Candela Herbón Laiño 24/03/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U20F F 8.53 AG20507 CARLA GARCÍA VIDAL 25/10/2008 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14F F 9.68 GA-3818909-A-T-s ALBA GARCIA ABELLEIRA 06/03/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U16F F AG15929 NOA FERNÁNDEZ SAMPEDRO 20/11/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14F F AG15931 MAR FERNÁNDEZ SAMPEDRO 14/08/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14F F 9.22 AG15936 LUCÍA DIOS OTERO 06/06/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U16F F GA-3787630-A-T-s Carmen Vidal Pérez 04/04/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U16F F 8.79 AG17558 ENMA DIOS OTERO 10/08/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U18F F 8.19 AG15958 PAULA DIOS MIRAS 28/04/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14F F 9.15 AG12927 CHANEL PENAS GARCÍA 01/03/2013 Club Atletismo Tambre
60m U16F F 8.63 GA-3935090-A-N-s XIANA REBOREDO DOSIL 07/07/2012 Atletismo Ordes
60m MF F 11.32 GA9384 MARIA AIDA FERNANDEZ CASAL 21/09/1958 Burgas Orense
60m U18F F 8.33 GA1581 CARLA PINTOR VINSEIRO 01/04/2010 Club Atletismo Estrada
60m U20F F 7.84 GA-3892674-A-N-s LAURA FREIRE VIÑAS 01/02/2007 S.G. Pontevedra
60m U14F F 9.63 GA1425 CARLOTA NEIRA GASALLA 16/10/2014 CA Ribadeo
60m U16F F 9.35 GA-3721005-A-N-s CRISTINA FERREIRA ARRIBAS 07/10/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
60m U20F F 8.00 GA672 VALERIA GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ 13/05/2007 At. Femenino Celta
60m U23F F 8.42 GA-3764565-A-N-s OLALLA GARCIA REY 18/11/2006 Ourense Atletismo
60m U18F F 8.95 GA1206 SHEILA VARELA SALGADO 10/08/2010 Ourense Atletismo
60m U20F F 8.40 GA516 LARA VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 13/01/2008 Ourense Atletismo
60m SF F 7.95 GA511 NAYELI IGLESIAS CHAVEZ 09/08/2002 Ourense Atletismo
60m SF F GA20212 ALBA MARTINEZ IGLESIAS 17/07/1995 Ourense Atletismo

400m U18F F AG15679 CELIA VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ 19/12/2010 Atletismo Deza
400m U18F F 1:02.28 GA-3709691-A-T-s LIDIA BALSEIRO RODRIGUEZ 28/02/2010 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo



400m MF F AG19598 RAQUEL SUEIRO DOMÍNGUEZ 15/02/1982 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
400m U18F F 59.29 GA1531 CARMEN PAZ SANTAMARIA 12/06/2010 S.G. Pontevedra
400m U20F F 1:06.73 GA-3892499-A-T-s MARIA ULLA COUÑAGO 17/02/2008 S.G. Pontevedra
400m U23F F GA-3828115-A-T-s Antía Barrio Cabaleiro 04/07/2006 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
400m U20F F 1:02.51 AG2027246 IRENE FIGUEIRA VARELA 04/10/2007 Ribeira Atletismo
400m MF F 1:14.29 GA840 LUZ MARIA DOMINGUEZ ROMAN 27/04/1962 Burgas Orense
400m U18F F GA1534 NOA BARROS VERDEAL 15/04/2010 Club Atletismo Estrada
400m U23F F GA928 CANDELA VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ 19/08/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U18F F GA1284 SARA FARALDO GARCIA 28/09/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U18F F GA1402 MARÍA PÉREZ RODRÍGUEZ 19/04/2010 EA Pereiro de Aguiar BCS
500m U10F F GA-3846996-A-T-s SOFÍA MÉNDEZ GÓMEZ 08/09/2017 CD La Purisima
500m U10F F AG16635 SOFÍA LLORENTE VIDAL 19/12/2017 CD La Purisima
500m U10F F GA-3847710-A-T-s DANIELA FERNÁNDEZ SOUTULLO 04/11/2018 CD La Purisima
500m U10F F GA-3785996-A-T-s GUIOMAR PEON PORTAS 24/10/2017 Atletismo Deza
500m U10F F 2:02.08 GA-3785667-A-T-s VERA PENAS SAN MARTIN 29/04/2017 Atletismo Deza
500m U10F F GA-3907268-A-T-s LEIA COBO DA SILVA 17/07/2018 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
500m U10F F 2:18.70 AG20790 MARTINA SOMOZA ESTRAVIZ 24/10/2017 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
800m U18F F 2:21.30 GA-3709691-A-T-s LIDIA BALSEIRO RODRIGUEZ 28/02/2010 Maderas Barcia Lourenza Cervo
800m U18F F AG13643 VALERIA PÁJARO SALGUEIRO 14/08/2010 Atletismo Deza
800m MF F 2:50.82 GA840 LUZ MARIA DOMINGUEZ ROMAN 27/04/1962 Burgas Orense
800m U18F F 2:16.51 GA23346 JIMENA OUTES GRAIÑO 23/03/2009 Coruña Comarca
800m U18F F 2:23.06 GA-3707495-A-N-s LUCIA DOPICO DOPICO 29/03/2010 Coruña Comarca

1.000m U14F F 3:44.75 GA-3775748-A-T-s NOA LÓPEZ NOVO 01/08/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
1.000m U14F F GA-3790514-A-T-s CARLOTA TRABAZO IGLESIAS 18/04/2013 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U14F F 4:27.52 GA-3785656-A-T-s TELMA SALGUEIRO LÓPEZ 06/05/2014 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U12F F GA-3818915-A-T-s ALMA VICENTE MUÑIZ 08/05/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
1.000m U14F F GA-3786018-A-T-s ICÍA PENAS SANMARTÍN 18/01/2013 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U14F F 3:36.00 AG13330 NORA GÓMEZ GARCÍA 08/06/2013 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U14F F GA-3781509-A-T-s CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ CALVIÑO 19/07/2013 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U14F F GA-3866837-A-T-s JADE FELEZ GARCIA 06/05/2013 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U12F F GA-3911019-A-T-s ALICIA DOPICO GARCIA 12/01/2016 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14F F 3:25.45 GA-3910585-A-T-s XOANA SILVA VILLAR 22/12/2013 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14F F 3:37.72 GA-3910546-A-T-s NOA MARTINEZ ESTEVEZ 23/08/2013 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14F F 3:44.70 GA-3910521-A-T-s LAIA GESTO VILA 06/09/2013 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14F F 3:32.63 GA-3910483-A-T-s XULIA VAZQUEZ PARAMO 27/09/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14F F 3:24.57 GA-3775218-A-T-s MIA LAGO LAGO 21/10/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14F F 3:42.59 GA-3910253-A-T-s CLARA ROCA LAMELA 06/12/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U12F F 3:49.74 AG20867 SARA ROSALES RODRIGUEZ 04/08/2016 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14F F 3:20.45 AG17231 FERNANDA PHOEBE MATEO REGALADO 19/04/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14F F 3:52.62 GA-3775215-A-T-s SARA CONDE ANDUJAR 11/02/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U12F F 3:34.61 GA-3907651-A-T-s CIES RIAL COUSO 04/06/2015 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U12F F 3:41.04 GA-3907488-A-T-s MARIA COSTAS DE FRANCISCO 22/05/2015 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U12F F 4:06.24 GA-3775269-A-T-s AITANA GONZÁLEZ DOMINGUEZ 20/04/2015 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U12F F 4:06.71 AG17106 ZELTIA IGLESIAS MAGDALENA 22/03/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
1.000m U12F F 4:18.75 GA-3708559-A-T-s Carmen Fernandez Chapela 22/08/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
1.000m U14F F 3:57.40 AG13715 SARA REAL FERNANDEZ 01/12/2014 Atletica Lucense



1.000m U12F F 4:16.04 AG18367 GABRIELA REAL FERNANDEZ 08/10/2016 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U14F F 3:32.33 AG2028782 LUCÍA FERNÁNDEZ LOMBARDÍA 20/07/2013 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U12F F 4:05.07 AG12105 DANIELA FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 28/07/2015 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U14F F 3:18.78 AG12161 MARIA FERNANDEZ CASTRO 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U14F F 3:58.98 AG16232 ALBA MAQUEIRA VIDAL 16/06/2014 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
1.000m U14F F 3:26.86 GA-3818916-A-T-s CARLA SUAREZ SUAREZ 26/02/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
1.000m U14F F GA-3818914-A-T-s Candela Herbón Laiño 24/03/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
1.000m U14F F 3:39.70 GA1425 CARLOTA NEIRA GASALLA 16/10/2014 CA Ribadeo
1500m U23F F 4:52.88 GA6108 CAROLINA SANTOS VILLALON 26/07/2005 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Altura U12F F 1.00 AG18818 KENIA ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/03/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U12F F GA-3771972-A-T-s MARÍA IGLESIAS PATO 30/03/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U14F F 1.26 GA-3785656-A-T-s TELMA SALGUEIRO LÓPEZ 06/05/2014 Atletismo Deza
Altura U14F F 1.33 GA-3821627-A-T-s ANTIA CASTRO LOPEZ 27/11/2014 Atletismo Ordes
Altura U16F F 1.35 AG13059 ALDARA VÁZQUEZ RAÑA 08/01/2012 Atletismo Ordes
Altura U16F F AG19972 ANDREA VILAR ORDÓÑEZ 24/12/2012 CA Pino
Altura U16F F 1.15 AG2028983 ANTÍA RODRÍGUEZ BEIS 30/10/2011 CA Pino
Altura U16F F 1.25 AG3730 ANA MECÍAS REY 06/04/2011 CA Pino
Altura U14F F 1.25 AG13335 MARTINA GRANJA CASTRO 13/02/2013 Atletismo Deza
Altura U12F F GA-3786003-A-T-s AROA GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 27/03/2015 Atletismo Deza
Altura U23F F 1.62 GA1169 DANIELA ANDREA LAYA RODRIGUEZ 13/01/2006 Riazor Coruña
Altura U12F F AG17106 ZELTIA IGLESIAS MAGDALENA 22/03/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
Altura U12F F GA-3708559-A-T-s Carmen Fernandez Chapela 22/08/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
Altura U16F F 1.41 AG18292 LARA SUAREZ SANTOS 27/08/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
Altura U16F F 1.17 AG2025846 IREA ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ 15/08/2012 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U23F F 1.51 GA1405 NEREA LAGO PIRES 21/07/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U14F F 1.32 AG2025849 CARMELA SANTOS FERNANDEZ 27/03/2013 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U12F F 1.17 AG10385 SABELA MUIÑOS ORGE 03/05/2015 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U14F F GA-3711986-A-T-s Antia Aira Alonso 19/01/2013 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U18F F 1.63 GA1284 SARA FARALDO GARCIA 28/09/2010 Club Atletismo Sada

Longitud U12F F 2.91 GA-3726132-A-T-s SARA FIGUEIREDO RODRIGUEZ 26/10/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F GA-3804178-A-T-s CARLOTA MURIAS RUBIN 06/05/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F 2.84 AG18818 KENIA ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/03/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F GA-3683895-A-T-s DANIELA CASTRO CRUZ 22/07/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F 3.38 AG13121 UXÍA LAMA GARRIDO 13/07/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F 3.31 AG5963 MAIA GARRIDO LAFUENTE 04/06/2016 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F 2.19 GA-3771972-A-T-s MARÍA IGLESIAS PATO 30/03/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F 3.05 AG12973 NOELA RIVERA OCTAVIO DE TOLEDO 10/08/2016 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F 2.44 AG13579 SARA SEARA GONZÁLEZ 26/04/2016 CD La Purisima
Longitud U10F F GA-3772474-A-T-s MARTINA PÉREZ BALADRÓN 24/11/2017 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12F F AG17528 SOFÍA SÁNCHEZ RODRÍGUEZ 28/10/2016 CD La Purisima
Longitud U10F F GA-3771983-A-T-s PAULA IGLESIAS PATO 16/02/2017 CD La Purisima
Longitud U14F F 3.73 GA-3775748-A-T-s NOA LÓPEZ NOVO 01/08/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14F F 3.76 GA-3790514-A-T-s CARLOTA TRABAZO IGLESIAS 18/04/2013 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U12F F GA-3784768-A-T-s ADELA SANCHEZ CARBALLAL 01/05/2015 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U12F F GA-3818915-A-T-s ALMA VICENTE MUÑIZ 08/05/2015 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F 3.30 GA-3833413-A-T-s ARIANA PORTO TORRADO 27/11/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar



Longitud U14F F 2.67 GA-3828581-A-T-s OLIVIA ALVAREZ SANCHEZ 28/01/2013 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U18F F 3.41 AG19971 ALBA VILAR ORDÓÑEZ 08/04/2010 CA Pino
Longitud U10F F GA-3785996-A-T-s GUIOMAR PEON PORTAS 24/10/2017 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U14F F 4.05 GA-3786018-A-T-s ICÍA PENAS SANMARTÍN 18/01/2013 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U12F F GA-3829423-A-T-s Irea Magdaleno Vilariño 09/03/2015 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U14F F 4.03 AG13330 NORA GÓMEZ GARCÍA 08/06/2013 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U12F F GA-3786003-A-T-s AROA GONZÁLEZ FERNÁNDEZ 27/03/2015 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U14F F 3.74 GA-3781509-A-T-s CLAUDIA FERNANDEZ CALVIÑO 19/07/2013 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U14F F 3.10 GA-3866837-A-T-s JADE FELEZ GARCIA 06/05/2013 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U10F F 2.47 GA-3785667-A-T-s VERA PENAS SAN MARTIN 29/04/2017 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U18F F 4.70 AG13643 VALERIA PÁJARO SALGUEIRO 14/08/2010 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U23F F 5.32 GA1461 HIBA DIBOUN 03/03/2004 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud U12F F 2.53 GA-3911019-A-T-s ALICIA DOPICO GARCIA 12/01/2016 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U12F F 1.78 AG20867 SARA ROSALES RODRIGUEZ 04/08/2016 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U14F F 3.89 AG17231 FERNANDA PHOEBE MATEO REGALADO 19/04/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U12F F 3.72 GA-3907651-A-T-s CIES RIAL COUSO 04/06/2015 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U12F F 3.69 GA-3907488-A-T-s MARIA COSTAS DE FRANCISCO 22/05/2015 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U10F F GA-3907268-A-T-s LEIA COBO DA SILVA 17/07/2018 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U12F F GA-3775269-A-T-s AITANA GONZÁLEZ DOMINGUEZ 20/04/2015 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U14F F 4.37 GA-3907021-A-T-s CANDELA ALONSO ÁLVAREZ 06/03/2013 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U23F F 5.32 GA1169 DANIELA ANDREA LAYA RODRIGUEZ 13/01/2006 Riazor Coruña
Longitud U12F F 2.41 AG17106 ZELTIA IGLESIAS MAGDALENA 22/03/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
Longitud U12F F 1.98 GA-3708559-A-T-s Carmen Fernandez Chapela 22/08/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
Longitud U12F F 2.49 AG18367 GABRIELA REAL FERNANDEZ 08/10/2016 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U14F F 3.20 AG2028782 LUCÍA FERNÁNDEZ LOMBARDÍA 20/07/2013 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U12F F 2.76 AG12105 DANIELA FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 28/07/2015 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U16F F 3.23 AG18292 LARA SUAREZ SANTOS 27/08/2012 Ames Atletismo Savante
Longitud U12F F GA-3771966-A-T-s HENAR MOSQUERA VIDAL 30/05/2016 CD La Purisima
Longitud U23F F 5.09 GA1405 NEREA LAGO PIRES 21/07/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U12F F 2.38 GA-3826499-A-T-s Irene Urdiales Ballesteros 11/11/2016 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U10F F 1.95 AG20790 MARTINA SOMOZA ESTRAVIZ 24/10/2017 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U14F F AG16232 ALBA MAQUEIRA VIDAL 16/06/2014 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U14F F 3.65 GA-3818916-A-T-s CARLA SUAREZ SUAREZ 26/02/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U16F F GA-3787629-A-T-s ALEXANDRA SAMPEDRO LOJO 16/01/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F 4.09 GA-3818908-A-T-s DANIELA PARADA SAMPEDRO 25/01/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F GA-3818914-A-T-s Candela Herbón Laiño 24/03/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F 3.51 AG15931 MAR FERNÁNDEZ SAMPEDRO 14/08/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U14F F 3.86 AG15936 LUCÍA DIOS OTERO 06/06/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U16F F 4.62 GA-3935090-A-N-s XIANA REBOREDO DOSIL 07/07/2012 Atletismo Ordes
Longitud U20F F 5.41 GA-3764556-A-N-s ANTIA CALVO GRELA 27/08/2008 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U23F F 4.84 GA928 CANDELA VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ 19/08/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U16F F 3.45 GA-3721011-A-N-s NAIARA ALEJANDRA GUILLEMET CASTELO 31/01/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U16F F 4.66 GA1594 ELENA IGLESIAS DIAZ 07/01/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U16F F 3.84 GA-3721005-A-N-s CRISTINA FERREIRA ARRIBAS 07/10/2011 Club Atletismo Sada
Longitud U23F F 5.02 GA-3764565-A-N-s OLALLA GARCIA REY 18/11/2006 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud U18F F 4.40 GA1206 SHEILA VARELA SALGADO 10/08/2010 Ourense Atletismo



Longitud U20F F 5.13 GA516 LARA VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ 13/01/2008 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud SF F 4.94 GA511 NAYELI IGLESIAS CHAVEZ 09/08/2002 Ourense Atletismo
Longitud SF F 4.92 GA20212 ALBA MARTINEZ IGLESIAS 17/07/1995 Ourense Atletismo

60m U12M M 9.15 GA-3724738-A-T-s LEO SAAVEDRA FERNÁNDEZ 09/06/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M 9.60 AG12972 ADRIÁN RIVERA DE ROBLES 22/11/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M 10.08 GA-3683942-A-T-s JAIME FERNANDEZ FERREIRO 14/04/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M AG11920 MATEO MÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 24/07/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M 9.68 AG18819 LUCAS ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/03/2015 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M AG12162 DANIEL GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ 13/05/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M AG12975 MARIO PEREIRA BELMONTE 13/04/2016 CD La Purisima
60m U18M M 7.58 AG20435 PEDRO VIDAL CAAVEIRO 01/05/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14M M GA-3784791-A-T-s DIEGO TRABAZO MÁMOA 07/09/2014 Atletismo Deza
60m U12M M GA-3785091-A-T-s BRAIS SANCHEZ BAAMONDE 15/04/2015 Atletismo Deza
60m U14M M 8.58 GA-3779389-A-T-s MARCOS GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ 30/07/2013 CD La Purisima
60m U12M M 10.99 AG18749 MARCO VARELA GARCÍA 07/02/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
60m U14M M 9.65 GA-3784492-A-T-s DIEGO RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES 16/11/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
60m U14M M 8.84 AG19418 HUGO SÁNCHEZ CARRIL 02/01/2013 CA Pino
60m U18M M 8.20 GA-3931289-A-T-s OSCAR RODAL PEREZ 24/07/2010 CD Pinarium
60m U14M M GA-3785999-A-T-s XOÁN PEÓN PORTAS 19/01/2014 Atletismo Deza
60m U12M M AG13267 SENÉN GOMEZ GARCÍA 25/02/2016 Atletismo Deza
60m U12M M GA-3784780-A-T-s NOÉ GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 12/02/2016 Atletismo Deza
60m U12M M GA-3786019-A-T-s ANDRÉ FELEZ GARCIA 10/05/2016 Atletismo Deza
60m U20M M 7.54 GA-3927443-A-T-s TOMAS LIMA NEIVA 20/03/2007 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
60m U12M M AG12696 MARTÍN POSADA ROMÁN 12/08/2016 R.C. Celta
60m U18M M 8.12 AG2025565 ANTÓN VÁZQUEZ CASTELO 26/04/2010 Club Atletismo Estrada
60m SM M 7.34 GA-3721192-A-T-s ABEL ROEL SANDE 21/05/2001 Club Atletismo Sada
60m U14M M 8.62 AG14716 XAQUIN RIOS GONZALEZ 21/06/2013 Coruña Comarca
60m U12M M AG18788 FIZ GONZALEZ BERNARDEZ 09/11/2015 Atletica Lucense
60m U16M M 8.83 AG19861 BRAIS QUINTANS VILLAVERDE 14/12/2011 Ames Atletismo Savante
60m U14M M 0.00 AG13732 DAVID IGLESIAS ABAL 01/02/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
60m SM M 7.54 AG2025871 IVAN LAGO FONTAN 13/05/2003 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U23M M 7.43 GA-3711795-A-T-s GUILHERME VICENTE VAZ 04/06/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U23M M AG2025711 XOEL PARADA BLANCO 31/01/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U18M M 7.52 AG16241 HUGO MENENDEZ ABALO 12/11/2009 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U18M M 8.22 AG2020557 BRAIS COUÑAGO CABALEIRO 14/07/2010 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U23M M 8.27 AG2027188 ANDRES CORUGEIRA LIGERO 25/10/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U20M M 7.46 GA772 HUGO COUÑAGO CABALEIRO 31/01/2007 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U12M M AG21390 ENZO VILA CRESPO 20/04/2016 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U12M M 8.89 AG16234 MATIAS SOLER VILAS 01/12/2015 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U14M M 9.71 AG13212 ADRIAN SACRISTAN MANUEL 16/04/2014 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U12M M GA-3828178-A-T-s Hugo Pereira Cao 01/08/2016 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U12M M AG18504 FRAN MÉNDEZ GARCÍA 15/01/2015 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U14M M 9.96 AG16238 MATEO MENÉNDEZ ABALO 12/09/2014 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U12M M AG16235 MARTIN IGLESIAS IGLESIAS 03/03/2015 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U14M M 9.16 AG2025847 DANIEL ESTEVEZ VEIGA 21/07/2013 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U14M M 9.68 AG2028452 XOAN MUIÑOS ORGE 13/07/2013 Asociacion Deportiva CAR



60m U14M M 9.79 AG21035 NICOLÁS PENEDO SAN JOSÉ 22/04/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U14M M 10.16 GA-3818910-A-T-s JOEL ARGIBAY AMOEDO 15/07/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U20M M 7.87 GA-3818879-A-T-s Adam Sieira Semlali 26/05/2008 Ribeira Atletismo
60m U20M M 7.06 GA482 ANTON CILLERO SEOANE 30/09/2007 Riazor Coruña
60m U16M M 7.94 AG13628 ALEXANDRE GARCIA SEIJO 28/02/2012 CA Pino
60m MM M 7.09 GA-3751291-A-N-s JAVIER CANCELA SANCHEZ-AGUSTINO 05/07/1990 Club Atletismo Naron
60m SM M 6.97 GA-3915469-A-N-s ANTON RIVEIRO ALONSO 18/01/2003 CA Santiago
60m U14M M 10.14 GA638 THIAGO NAVEIRO BLANCO 21/03/2014 CA Ribadeo
60m SM M 7.38 AG2026429 HUGO CHOUSA ALVAREZ 08/02/1992 Club Atletismo Sada
60m U20M M 7.23 GA-3724255-A-N-s GAEL SIMAL PENADO 11/12/2007 Club Atletismo Sada
60m U14M M 8.96 AG5931 DIEGO FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 12/03/2013 Atletica Lucense
60m U14M M 10.58 AG16789 ARON GRILLE BARBAZAN 19/04/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
60m U18M M 7.29 GA1228 IYAN RIOS GONZALEZ 21/04/2010 Coruña Comarca
60m U20M M 7.43 GA880 GAEL COUÑAGO ROMASANTA 19/12/2008 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
60m U18M M 7.20 GA1544 PABLO RUIZ SANTOS 19/05/2009 Ribeira Atletismo

400m U18M M 54.27 AG20435 PEDRO VIDAL CAAVEIRO 01/05/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
400m SM M 54.60 GA-3721192-A-T-s ABEL ROEL SANDE 21/05/2001 Club Atletismo Sada
400m U20M M 53.16 AG2014404 DAVID LAGO ALONSO 18/10/2008 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
400m U18M M AG2020557 BRAIS COUÑAGO CABALEIRO 14/07/2010 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
400m U23M M 55.64 AG2027188 ANDRES CORUGEIRA LIGERO 25/10/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
400m U20M M 52.43 GA772 HUGO COUÑAGO CABALEIRO 31/01/2007 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
400m U20M M 54.96 GA-3818879-A-T-s Adam Sieira Semlali 26/05/2008 Ribeira Atletismo
400m U18M M AG2025570 ADRIAN BLANCO FUENTES 29/04/2010 CD Pinarium
400m MM M 1:06.02 GA20367 DOMINGO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 30/04/1956 Burgas Orense
400m U18M M 51.83 GA1544 PABLO RUIZ SANTOS 19/05/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
500m U10M M GA-3830547-A-T-s IKER FEIJÓO FERNÁNDEZ 24/01/2017 CD La Purisima
500m U10M M 1:56.62 AG18643 LUCAS MARTIN BLANCO 24/08/2017 CD La Purisima
500m U10M M GA-3833888-A-T-s Javier Fernández Ferreiro  19/06/2018 CD La Purisima
500m U10M M GA-3833841-A-T-s LUCAS CAEIRO FERNÁNDEZ 27/07/2017 CD La Purisima
500m U10M M GA-3817421-A-T-s ALVARO COMESAÑA PEQUEÑO 24/05/2018 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
500m U10M M 1:48.41 GA-3708902-A-T-s Joaquin Fernandez Chapela 12/12/2017 CA Illa de Tambo
500m U10M M 1:53.60 AG18794 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 25/06/2018 Atletica Lucense
500m U10M M 1:57.70 AG18752 PABLO FERNANDEZ LOMBARDIA 26/12/2017 Atletica Lucense
500m U10M M 1:43.66 AG18511 GAEL SACRISTÁN MANUEL 01/05/2017 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
500m U10M M AG21067 XANDRE SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ 26/08/2018 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
800m U23M M 2:10.05 AG2027188 ANDRES CORUGEIRA LIGERO 25/10/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
800m MM M 2:29.41 GA20367 DOMINGO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 30/04/1956 Burgas Orense

1.000m U14M M 3:29.18 GA-3780379-A-T-s BREOGAN PEDROSA GONZALEZ 13/09/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
1.000m U12M M 3:52.08 GA-3787578-A-T-s Adrián Rodríguez Barril 02/10/2016 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
1.000m U14M M 3:22.24 GA-3775747-A-T-s IVAN SUAREZ MIRAMONTES 13/09/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
1.000m U12M M GA-3785091-A-T-s BRAIS SANCHEZ BAAMONDE 15/04/2015 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U14M M 4:04.05 GA-3784502-A-T-s ENZO CARRIL CEPEDA 11/12/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
1.000m U12M M 3:37.02 GA-3784491-A-T-s BORJA SUÁREZ PAZ 21/09/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
1.000m U14M M 5:01.19 AG16218 ARTAI FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 26/05/2014 CA Pino
1.000m U14M M 3:20.30 GA-3819397-A-T-s IAGO RODRIGUEZ FONDEVILA 11/10/2013 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U12M M AG13267 SENÉN GOMEZ GARCÍA 25/02/2016 Atletismo Deza



1.000m U12M M GA-3786019-A-T-s ANDRÉ FELEZ GARCIA 10/05/2016 Atletismo Deza
1.000m U14M M 3:10.28 AG2028433 XIÁN POSADA ROMÁN 09/01/2013 R.C. Celta
1.000m U14M M 3:43.46 GA-3910181-A-T-s MATEO LAIÑO CAMBA 05/11/2014 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U14M M 2:58.21 GA-3910282-A-T-s ANGEL RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO 09/08/2013 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U12M M 3:39.36 GA-3775213-A-T-s ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ. 03/07/2016 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
1.000m U12M M 3:21.29 AG19911 ALEXANDRE VEGA MARTINEZ 30/06/2015 Coruña Comarca
1.000m U14M M GA-3752435-A-T-s JUAN SAMUEL NODAR FUENTE 02/08/2014 CA Illa de Tambo
1.000m U14M M 3:09.65 AG15474 LUCA VILLAR MOA 21/09/2014 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U14M M 3:38.70 AG17849 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U12M M 3:35.15 AG18788 FIZ GONZALEZ BERNARDEZ 09/11/2015 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U14M M 3:09.36 AG12160 ANTON FERNANDEZ CASTRO 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U14M M 3:34.32 AG16794 HUGO FERNANDEZ LOPEZ 12/10/2013 Ames Atletismo Savante
1.000m U14M M 3:21.95 AG13212 ADRIAN SACRISTAN MANUEL 16/04/2014 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
1.000m U14M M AG21035 NICOLÁS PENEDO SAN JOSÉ 22/04/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
1.000m U14M M 3:40.20 GA638 THIAGO NAVEIRO BLANCO 21/03/2014 CA Ribadeo
1.000m U12M M 3:42.29 AG14109 DANIEL GUERRERO VIVERO 17/10/2015 Atletica Lucense
1.000m U14M M AG5931 DIEGO FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ 12/03/2013 Atletica Lucense
1.500m MM M 4:43.84 GA-3768608-A-T-s SANTIAGO GARCIA GONZALEZ 20/07/1974 Burgas Orense
1.500m MM M AG2025875 MANUEL ULLA REGA 11/01/1975 S.G. Pontevedra
1.500m MM M AG2025879 ABEL DARRIBA BARBA 25/01/1984 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
1.500m U20M M 4:23.74 AG2014404 DAVID LAGO ALONSO 18/10/2008 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
1500m MM M GA20367 DOMINGO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ 30/04/1956 Burgas Orense
Altura U12M M GA-3683942-A-T-s JAIME FERNANDEZ FERREIRO 14/04/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U12M M 1.01 AG11920 MATEO MÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 24/07/2016 CD La Purisima
Altura U12M M 1.01 AG11920 MATEO MÍGUEZ RODRÍGUEZ 24/07/2016 CD La Purisima
Altura U12M M 0.92 AG18819 LUCAS ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/03/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U12M M 0.92 AG18819 LUCAS ROJO ÁLVAREZ 18/03/2015 CD La Purisima
Altura U18M M GA-3785636-A-T-s XABIER SALGUEIRO LOPEZ 16/07/2010 Atletismo Deza
Altura U14M M 1.09 GA-3784502-A-T-s ENZO CARRIL CEPEDA 11/12/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Altura U14M M 1.16 GA-3784492-A-T-s DIEGO RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES 16/11/2014 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Altura U23M M 1.69 GA-3937042-A-T-s SERGIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ 23/12/2005 At Rias Baixas
Altura U14M M 1.00 GA-3785999-A-T-s XOÁN PEÓN PORTAS 19/01/2014 Atletismo Deza
Altura U12M M 1.05 GA-3784780-A-T-s NOÉ GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 12/02/2016 Atletismo Deza
Altura U14M M GA-3752435-A-T-s JUAN SAMUEL NODAR FUENTE 02/08/2014 CA Illa de Tambo
Altura SM M 1.74 AG2025871 IVAN LAGO FONTAN 13/05/2003 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U14M M 1.22 AG13212 ADRIAN SACRISTAN MANUEL 16/04/2014 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U14M M 1.21 AG2025847 DANIEL ESTEVEZ VEIGA 21/07/2013 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U14M M 1.17 AG2028452 XOAN MUIÑOS ORGE 13/07/2013 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Altura U23M M 1.96 GA-3737249-A-N-s DAVID GARCIA BLANCO 06/11/2005 CA Santiago
Altura MM M 1.65 AG17770 JESUS VILLAVERDE LOPEZ 18/12/1975 Ames Atletismo Savante
Altura U20M M 2.00 GA880 GAEL COUÑAGO ROMASANTA 19/12/2008 Asociacion Deportiva CAR

Longitud U12M M 3.04 GA-3724738-A-T-s LEO SAAVEDRA FERNÁNDEZ 09/06/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12M M 3.20 AG12972 ADRIÁN RIVERA DE ROBLES 22/11/2015 CD La Purisima
Longitud U12M M AG12162 DANIEL GUTIÉRREZ SUÁREZ 13/05/2016 CD La Purisima
Longitud U10M M GA-3833888-A-T-s Javier Fernández Ferreiro  19/06/2018 CD La Purisima
Longitud U10M M GA-3833841-A-T-s GA-3833888-A-T-s  19/6/2018 27/07/2017 CD La Purisima



Longitud U14M M GA-3780379-A-T-s BREOGAN PEDROSA GONZALEZ 13/09/2014 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U14M M 3.16 GA-3775747-A-T-s IVAN SUAREZ MIRAMONTES 13/09/2013 ATLETISMO OBRADOIRO
Longitud U18M M 5.15 GA-3785636-A-T-s XABIER SALGUEIRO LOPEZ 16/07/2010 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U14M M GA-3784791-A-T-s DIEGO TRABAZO MÁMOA 07/09/2014 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U12M M 3.65 AG18749 MARCO VARELA GARCÍA 07/02/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U12M M 3.64 GA-3784491-A-T-s BORJA SUÁREZ PAZ 21/09/2015 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
Longitud U18M M AG21166 SAMUEL SANTOS LAMAS 16/03/2010 CA Pino
Longitud U18M M GA-3781946-A-T-s Adrián Pérez Tarrio 03/08/2010 CA Pino
Longitud U16M M 3.51 AG15739 LUCAS GONDELLE PEINÓ 03/05/2011 CA Pino
Longitud U14M M AG16218 ARTAI FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ 26/05/2014 CA Pino
Longitud U18M M 5.15 GA-3931289-A-T-s OSCAR RODAL PEREZ 24/07/2010 CD Pinarium
Longitud U12M M 2.92 AG13267 SENÉN GOMEZ GARCÍA 25/02/2016 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U12M M 3.52 GA-3786019-A-T-s ANDRÉ FELEZ GARCIA 10/05/2016 Atletismo Deza
Longitud U14M M 4.11 AG2028433 XIÁN POSADA ROMÁN 09/01/2013 R.C. Celta
Longitud U12M M 2.52 AG12696 MARTÍN POSADA ROMÁN 12/08/2016 R.C. Celta
Longitud U10M M GA-3817421-A-T-s ALVARO COMESAÑA PEQUEÑO 24/05/2018 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U12M M 3.07 GA-3775213-A-T-s ALEJANDRO GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ. 03/07/2016 SOCIEDADE ATLETICA VILA DE VIGO
Longitud U10M M GA-3708902-A-T-s Joaquin Fernandez Chapela 12/12/2017 CA Illa de Tambo
Longitud U14M M GA-3752435-A-T-s JUAN SAMUEL NODAR FUENTE 02/08/2014 CA Illa de Tambo
Longitud U18M M 5.33 AG2025565 ANTÓN VÁZQUEZ CASTELO 26/04/2010 Club Atletismo Estrada
Longitud U16M M 4.98 GA-3891304-A-T-s JULIAN MARTINEZ OLVERA 08/09/2011 Sociedad Atletica Val Miñor
Longitud U14M M 3.82 AG17849 CARLOS RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 13/09/2013 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U10M M AG18794 PEDRO RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ 25/06/2018 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U10M M 2.32 AG18752 PABLO FERNANDEZ LOMBARDIA 26/12/2017 Atletica Lucense
Longitud U16M M 4.17 AG19861 BRAIS QUINTANS VILLAVERDE 14/12/2011 Ames Atletismo Savante
Longitud U14M M 3.83 AG13732 DAVID IGLESIAS ABAL 01/02/2014 Ames Atletismo Savante
Longitud U23M M 6.39 GA-3711795-A-T-s GUILHERME VICENTE VAZ 04/06/2005 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U12M M AG21390 ENZO VILA CRESPO 20/04/2016 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U12M M 3.49 AG16234 MATIAS SOLER VILAS 01/12/2015 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U10M M 3.04 AG18511 GAEL SACRISTÁN MANUEL 01/05/2017 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U12M M GA-3828178-A-T-s Hugo Pereira Cao 01/08/2016 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U12M M 2.75 AG18504 FRAN MÉNDEZ GARCÍA 15/01/2015 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U14M M 4.02 AG16238 MATEO MENÉNDEZ ABALO 12/09/2014 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U12M M AG16235 MARTIN IGLESIAS IGLESIAS 03/03/2015 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U10M M AG21067 XANDRE SANTOS FERNÁNDEZ 26/08/2018 Asociacion Deportiva CAR
Longitud U14M M 3.71 AG21035 NICOLÁS PENEDO SAN JOSÉ 22/04/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud U20M M 6.37 GA-3724255-A-N-s GAEL SIMAL PENADO 11/12/2007 Club Atletismo Sada


